136
Powertool Accessories
Screw
s
Fasteners
& Fixings
Anchors
N

Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Shank Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty
PACK
APM475 4.0 40 75 4.0 1
APM4150 4.0 90 150 4.0 1
APM585 5.0 50 85 5.0 1
APM5150 5.0 90 150 5.0 1
APM5585 5.5 50 85 5.5 1
APM55150 5.5 90 150 5.5 1
APM6100 6.0 60 100 6.0 1
APM6150 6.0 90 150 6.0 1
APM6200 6.0 130 200 6.0 1
APM6300 6.0 60 300 6.0 1
APM65100 6.5 90 100 6.5 1
APM65150 6.5 130 150 6.5 1
APM65200 6.5 60 200 6.5 1
APM65300 6.5 220 300 6.5 1
APM7100 7.0 58 100 7.0 1
APM7150 7.0 90 150 7.0 1
APM7300 7.0 220 300 7.0 1
APM8120 8.0 80 120 8.0 1
APM8150 8.0 90 150 8.0 1
APM8200 8.0 120 200 8.0 1
APM8300 8.0 220 300 8.0 1
APM10120 10.0 80 120 10.0 1
APM10150 10.0 90 150 10.0 1
APM10200 10.0 130 200 10.0 1
APM10300 10.0 220 300 10.0 1
APM10400 10.0 330 400 10.0 1
APM12150 12.0 90 150 12.0 1
APM12200 12.0 130 200 12.0 1
APM12300 12.0 220 300 12.0 1
APM12400 12.0 330 400 12.0 1
APM14150 14.0 90 150 10.0 1
APM14200 14.0 130 200 10.0 1
APM14400 14.0 330 400 10.0 1
APM16150 16.0 90 150 10.0 1
APM16200 16.0 130 200 10.0 1
APM16300 16.0 220 300 10.0 1
APM16400 16.0 330 400 10.0 1
APM20200 20.0 130 200 13.0 1
APM20400 20.0 330 400 13.0 1
APM25400 25.0 330 400 13.0 1
TYPE - MPG			   SUB TYPE - MPG01
Ideal for drilling a clean hole into
hard materials such as ceramics,
porcelain, marble and slate.